This is an ideal opportunity to step onto the
property ladder or add to an investment
portfolio. Early viewing is highly recommended
to fully appreciate everything this charming
studio has to offer!

Option to extend the Lease to 125 years are
as follows:
A premium of £7,260.00 (Seven Thousand
Two Hundred and Sixty Pounds)
Plus legal costs of £1,720.00 (+ VAT if
applicable)
Plus valuation and processing fees of £720.00

Service charge: £1186.30 with First Port
inclusive of insurance and water
Ground rent: £45 per half year with E&M Ltd
Council Tax: Watford Council band B